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AT 2.30 P.M.
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CM APPL.

153/2012

14427/2014

807/2012

857/2012

770/2013

822/2013

249/2014

765/2014

908/2014

1185/2014

134/2015
2189/2015

459/2015
10237/2015
10238/2015

1 LOK ADALAT CASES

LIST OF BUSINESS

BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT

ROOM NO. 110-111, GROUND FLOOR
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II

GIRISH KUMAR SHUKLA OP MANNIE, OP MANNIE AND
Vs. MOHD WASEEM AND ORS MANISH MAINI,BHARAT BHUSHAN
PUSHPA DEVI AND ORS SN PARASHAR,RAKHI DUBEY

Vs. RAJENDER KUMAR AND ORS

SANJEET OP MANNIE
Vs. TARUN YADAV AND ORS

MOHD. AHMED K.K.DUBEY
Vs. SHAMSHAD ALI AND ORS

AMARTI DEVI MANISH MAINI,POOJA GOEL,R K
Vs. SH PRAMOD KUMAR AND ORS TRIPATHI
MANOJ KUMAR LOKESH KR MISHRA, PRADEEP GAUR

Vs. SH RAM KISHAN AND ORS

SH. VINAY KUMAR S.N.PARASHAR, SUMAN BAGGA
Vs. SH. HORI LAL alias HODEL
SINGH AND ORS

KUNWAR PAL SINGH O P MANNIE, MANISH
Vs. ANIL KUMAR & ORS MANNIE, SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN
NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD)

NASIM SN PARASHAR
Vs. ANJU & ANR (THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE CO.LTD)

MONTU KARMAKAR O P MANNIE,MANISH MAINI,R K
Vs. ISHWAR SINGH AND ORS TRIPATHI
(ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

SUNDER SINGH S N PARASHAR
Vs. MOHAR SINGH AND ORS (M/S

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO

LTD)



20.10.2015

12. MAC.APP.
13. MAC.APP.
14. MAC.APP.
15. MAC.APP.

CM APPL.
16. MAC.APP.

CM APPL.
17. MAC.APP.
HIGH COURT

19.10.2015

550/2015

554/2015

600/2015

656/2015
15714/2015

767/2014
13770/2014

252/2015

OF DELHI

2 LOK ADALAT CASES

JAHID MANISH MAINI
Vs. AMIT KUMAR DUBEY AND ORS

(UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO

LTD)

RAJ KISHORE S N PARASHAR
Vs. JAGDEV SHAHNI AND ORS
(NATIONAL INS CO LTD)

POOJA SAIN AND ANR S N PARASHAR, PRADEEP GAUR
Vs. MUKESH SWAMI AND ORS (THE
ORIENTAL INS CO LTD)

SANTOSH KUMAR RAWAT S N PARASHAR, SANKAR N SINHA
Vs. IMRAN AND ORS (THE UNITED
INDIA INS. CO. LTD)

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO J P N SHAHI
LTD
Vs. ASHMA AND ORS

ASHMA AND ORS ANSHUMAN BAL

Vs. THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
CO LTD AND ORS

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



